Internal pilot 3-port valve with solenoid valve
NP13/NP14 Series
 NC (open when energized), NO (closed when energized)
 Port size: Rc3/8 to Rc2
Refer to the Ending for
details.
 NO (closed when energized)
*1:  The response times are values with supply pressure of 0.5MPa, without lubrication, and with the power ON. They depend on the pressure and the lubricant

*1
Model No.
How to order
*1 : Pg thread of the DIN terminal box is Pg9 for port size 10A to 25A, and
Pg11 for 32A to 50A.
*2 : When selecting the grommet coil, the optional surge suppressor is attached
(port size 10A to 25A) or incorporated (port size 32A to 50A). When
selecting the coil with a terminal box, it is mounted in the terminal box.
*3 : Manual override (non-locking) is provided as standard.
NP13-15A-12GS-1
Model:NP
A Actuation : NC (normally closed)
B Port size : Rc 1/2
C Body/sealant combination
 : Body/aluminum, sealant/nitrile rubber
D Coil housing : With DIN terminal box
E Other options : With surge suppressor
F Voltage : 100 VAC (50/60 Hz), 110 VAC (60 Hz)
[Example of model No.]
A
B
D
E
F
C
Actuation
Port size
Body/sealant combination
Coil housing
*2
Precautions for model No. selection
Code Description
Actuation
3 NC (normally closed)
4 NO (closed when energized)
Port size
10A Rc 3/8
15A Rc 1/2
20A Rc 3/4
25A Rc 1
32A Rc 1 1/4
40A Rc 1 1/2
50A Rc 2
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
1 Aluminum Nitrile rubber
Coil housing
2C Std. Grommet coil
2G
O
pt
io
n
DIN terminal box (Pg thread)
2H DIN terminal box with lamp (Pg thread)
3T With T type terminal box (G1/2)
3R T type terminal box with lamp (G1/2)
Other options
Blank No option
S With surge suppressor
Rated voltage
1
St
an
da
rd 100 VAC(50/60Hz), 110 VAC(60Hz)
2 200 VAC(50/60Hz), 220 VAC(60Hz)
3 24 VDC
AC110V
Cu
sto
m 110 VAC(50/60Hz)
AC220V 220 VAC(50/60Hz)

684
NVP11 Series
How to order
1
Code Description
Actuation
1 Universal
Port size
10A Rc 3/8
15A Rc 1/2
20A Rc 3/4
25A Rc 1
32A Rc 1 1/4
40A Rc 1 1/2
50A Rc 2
Body/sealant combination
Body Seal
1 Aluminum Nitrile rubber
Coil housing
2C Std. Grommet coil
2G
O
pt
io
n
DIN terminal box (Pg thread)
2H DIN terminal box with lamp (Pg thread)
3T With T type terminal box (G1/2)
3R T type terminal box with lamp (G1/2)
Other options
Blank No option
S With surge suppressor
Rated voltage
1
St
an
da
rd 100 VAC 50/60 Hz, 110 VAC 60 Hz
2 200 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220 VAC 60 Hz
3 24 VDC
AC110V
Cu
sto
m 110 VAC 50/60 Hz
AC220V 220 VAC 50/60 Hz
Precautions for model No. selection
NVP1 1
Body/sealant combination
Port size
Actuation
Rated voltage
*2
Other options
Coil housing
*1
Model No.
*1:DIN terminal box Pg thread is Pg9 for port size 10A to 25A and Pg11 for 32A to 50A.
*2:  When selecting the grommet coil, the optional surge suppressor is attached (port size 10A to 25A) or incorporated
(port size 32A to 50A). When the coil is with terminal box, it is mounted in the terminal box.
*3: Manual override (non-locking) is provided as standard.
NVP11-15A-12GS-1
Model: NVP
A Actuation : Universal
B Port size : Rc1/2
C Body/sealant combination
  : Body/aluminum, sealant/nitrile rubber
D Coil housing : With DIN terminal box
E Other options : With surge suppressor
F Voltage : AC100V50/60Hz, AC110V60Hz
[Example of model No.]
How to order
15A 2G 1S
A